Icon Prep Jacksonville 2024-2025 Bus Routes

Bus times may vary by 5-10 minutes depending on traffic and road conditions. Students should arrive to the stop 10 minutes before the scheduled time.

| GREEN BUS PICKUP TIME DROP-OFF TIME BLUE BUS PICKUP TIME DROP-OFF TIME

1/Buckman St & 21st 6:25 AM 4:48 PM 1/Bo Peep Dr & Lucente Dr (on corner) 6:30 AM 4:54 PM
2|Buckman St & 28th 6:26 AM 4:47 PM 2|6710 Wiley Rd (Senior Center Front Entrance) 6:32 AM 4:53 PM
3|E 27th St & Peachtree St (on corner) 6:35 AM 4:40 PM 3|Lane Ave & Watergate Ln (on corner) 6:38 AM 4:49 PM
4|Aunt Barbara's Daycare 6:40 AM 4:36 PM 4/5150 Hollycrest Dr (Eureka Gardens Apts community center)  6:45 AM 4:43 PM
5|3189 Brentwood Ave (@ 21st St) 6:47 AM 4:28 PM 5|6820 Cherbourg Ave N & LaMarche Dr (on corner) 6:55 AM 4:37 PM
6719 Venus Mars Ct (University Plaza Apts Front Office) 6:54 AM 4:24 PM 6/6750 Ramona Blvd (Victory Pointe Apts First Entrance) 7:05 AM 4:28 PM
7|The Bridge Boys & Girls Club 7:00 AM 4:20 PM 7|Edgewood Ave N & W 12th St (Dollar General Lot) 7:15 AM 4:16 PM
81261 Broad St (Centennial TownHouse First Driveway) 7:07 AM 4:18 PM 8|W 13th St & Connally Ave 7:20 AM 4:05 PM
81301 N Davis St (Blodgett Villas) 7:12 AM 4:14 PM
95020 Cleveland Arms Apts 7:23 AM 4:05 PM
1|Tulsa Rd & Pine Estates Rd (Pine Estate Elem) 6:40 AM 4:35 PM 1|5601 Edenfield Rd (Gregory Cove Apts) 6:25 AM 5:12 PM
2/3rd Ave & Belvedere St (on corner) 6:55 AM 4:30 PM 2/6547 Fort Caroline Rd (Fort Caroline Arms Apts) 6:36 AM 5:00 PM
3|1646 W 45th St (Hilltop Village Apts) 7:05 AM 4:22 PM 3|Blackard Rd & Bert Rd (on corner) 6:46 AM 4:50 PM
4/4229 Moncrief Rd W (Calloway Cove Apts 7:13 AM 4:18 PM 4/Kona Ave & Acme St (on corner) 6:50 AM 4:42 PM
5|Moncrief Rd & W 28th St (on corner) 7:20 AM 4:12 PM 5|Baxter E Luther Boys & Girls Club 6:52 AM 4:33 PM
6) 6300 Silver Creek Trace (Desert Winds Apts) 6:56 AM 4:26 PM
7 7|Ring Ln & Emerson St (by turning lane) 7:09 AM 4:20 PM
8 812914 Willow St (Westmont Apts) 7:12 AM ey L
9|Blue Ave & 6th St ( on corner) 7:20 AM 4:10 PM

Ring Ln & Emerson St, Jacksonvile, FL 32207



